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BEL BELGIUM

BEL BELGIUM

MĘŻCZYŹNI

1001 PROOST  Enzo 02-08-05

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

NACH NÁCHOD

JUNIORKI C

1002 HLUSKOVA  Sara 07-08-07

POL POLAND

ASRNC LUBIN

JUNIORKI F

8 NOWAK  Wiktoria 14-11-02
JUNIORKI E

6 LUDWICKA  Antonina 12-02-03
7 STRZYŻ  Liliana 11-09-09

JUNIORKI D

1 BIŁYK  Pola 10-03-14
2 CZECH  Dominika 10-11-02
3 DUDEK  Wiktoria 10-03-21
4 KOBUS  Agata 10-09-17
5 SOCHA  Magdalena 10-11-21

AZSO OPOLE

JUNIORKI F

14 CZOPKA  Lena 14-04-16
15 MAJDZIK  Zuzanna 13-12-16
16 RUT  Oliwia 15-08-27
17 URBAN  Wiktoria 13-07-10

JUNIORKI E

9 CZOPKA  Liliana 12-08-09
10 DYRYNDA  Natalia 12-12-11
11 DZIWIS  Paulina 13-06-12
12 OLOŚ  Teresa 12-08-27
13 VREULS  Evi 12-03-05

JUNIORKI C

1003 KHOKHELKO  Mariia 08-07-01
1004 PADJASEK  Zuzanna 09-03-13
1005 STOROZHUK  Amina 10-05-19

KOBIETY

1006 ALBAŃSKA  Liliana 05-10-08
1007 DRELICH  Iwona 06-09-24
1008 DUBROVA  Uliana 02-04-03
1009 KUCHERUK  Anna 05-08-07
1010 LISEK  Aleksandra 04-05-12
1011 MICHALSKA  Laura 05-07-27
1012 SHAPRAN  Oleksandra 05-04-15
1013 WILGA  Magdalena 00-06-03

JUNIORZY F

18 GRZEŚKOWIAK  Mateusz 13-11-30

19 JAŚNIEWICZ  Aleksander 14-11-22
JUNIORZY C

1014 HYJEK  Filip 09-07-27
1015 SPORYSH  Maksym 07-11-25

MĘŻCZYŹNI

1016 DĘBIŃSKI  Bartosz 07-01-01
1017 GIERCZAK  Marek 06-01-07
1018 IOFIN  Denys 00-10-06
1019 MOROZOV  Yaroslav 04-07-21
1020 PIGEON  Felix 02-06-18
1021 SKRZYPIEC  Brajan 05-07-08
1022 VREULS  Noel 05-12-15

BLYSKD DOMANIEWICE

JUNIORKI C

1023 GAWROŃSKA  Magdalena 09-05-06
1024 KOSTRZEWA  Hanna 08-11-04

KOBIETY

1025 CŁAPIŃSKA  Wiktoria 03-11-11
1026 KOZA  Ola 07-04-16
1028 LESZKIEWICZ  Michalina 06-09-22
1029 LIWARSKA  Hanna 07-06-26
1030 MARKOWSKA  Weronika 04-11-17

JUNIORZY C

1031 BIAŁEK  Jakub 08-04-11
1032 OLEJNICZAK  Filip 08-03-30

MĘŻCZYŹNI

1033 CZUBIAK  Wiktor 04-04-09
1034 KOWALCZYK  Dawid 04-06-18
1035 OLCZYK  Jakub 05-11-20
1036 SIEK  Bartłomiej 05-04-22
1037 STAJUDA  Oliwier 04-12-10
1038 SUT  Jakub 04-09-16
1039 SZTAMPKE  Kacper 06-10-13
1040 SZYMCZYK  Patryk 06-09-30
1041 WINIARSKI  Patryk 03-10-10

BLYSKT TORUN

JUNIORKI D

20 MICHALSKA  Nicola 09-11-28
KOBIETY

1042 KRAJNIK  Agata 01-07-27
1043 UTNICKA  Julia 05-08-23
1044 ZAKIERSKA  Julia 01-07-16
1045 ZALEWSKA  Agata 06-11-02

GIZ GIŻYCKO

JUNIORKI E

24 DMYTRENKO  Uliana 12-08-03
25 SAKOWICZ  Judyta 11-11-12
26 USZYŁŁO  Julia 13-04-16
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JUNIORKI D

21 PIĄTEK  Zofia 11-06-04
22 SŁOWIKOWSKA  Anna 10-07-16
23 WAWER  Julia 11-02-17

JUNIORKI C

1047 SAKOWICZ  Milena 09-05-27
KOBIETY

1048 BILLER  Weronika 06-05-28
1049 WAWER  Michalina 06-10-03

JUNIORZY C

1050 NOWAK  Jakub 08-03-14
1051 PIĄTEK  Łukasz 08-09-26
1052 SZTAFA  Filip 08-01-25

MĘŻCZYŹNI

1053 SAKOWICZ  Aleksander 05-01-30
GÓRNIK SANOK

KOBIETY

1054 MAŚLANKA  Nikola 05-04-14
JUV BIALYSTOK

JUNIORKI E

31 GRABOWSKA  Eliza 11-12-14
32 KRUK  Małgorzata 11-08-04

JUNIORKI D

27 BIELONKO  Marta 11-03-28
28 DRYL  Pola 11-05-25
29 GRODZKA  Maja 10-12-27
30 MANACHES  Dominika 10-08-31

JUNIORKI C

1055 DASZUTA  Daria 09-06-25
1056 DYBIEC  Kinga 09-02-10
1057 GROCHOWSKA  Bianka 09-03-13
1058 KANIA  Milena 09-01-28
1059 MACIEJEWSKA  Wiktoria 08-08-05
1060 MIEZIO  Zofia 09-03-02
1061 RUTKOWSKA  Zuzanna 08-12-29
1062 SKARŻYŃSKA  Maria 08-08-29

KOBIETY

1063 BOBIER  Oliwia 05-10-04
1064 BOGDANOWICZ  Agnieszka 05-02-04
1065 FALKOWSKA  Anna 07-06-08
1066 MAJEWSKA  Ada 04-04-17
1067 SAGANEK  Kamila 05-01-30

JUNIORZY C

1068 ETEL  Szymon 08-08-01
1069 IZBICKI  Franciszek 09-01-28

MĘŻCZYŹNI

1070 FILIANOWICZ  Filip 04-02-24
1071 HAMANOWICZ  Bartosz 05-12-08
1072 KRAWCZYKOWICZ  Bartosz 05-09-14

1073 KUROWSKI  Oskar 05-07-13
1074 MAKUCH  Adam 06-09-25
1075 MĄDRY  Krzysztof 07-02-19
1076 PALENCEUSZ  Dominik 06-07-05
1077 PALENCEUSZ  Patryk 07-09-25

KLO KLODZKO

JUNIORKI D

33 WRONA  Lena 10-04-10
34 ZYGADŁO  Zofia 10-03-21

JUNIORZY F

37 DAWIEC  Piotr 13-09-12
JUNIORZY E

35 HYTEL  Tymoteusz 13-03-04
36 WILAŃSKI  Ksawery 12-07-16

MOSIR SANOK

JUNIORKI F

46 OCHAŁA  Klara 15-01-29
JUNIORKI E

39 ABAKO  Wiktoria 12-08-28
40 JAGNISZCZAK  Aleksandra 12-03-30
41 OPAR  Kornelia 13-02-22
42 RADOŻYCKA  Hanna 12-06-11
43 STRZYŻOWSKA  Lena 13-01-03
44 SZAŁAJKO  Aleksandra 12-03-30
45 TOKARSKA  Lena 12-11-22

JUNIORKI D

38 TARGOWSKA  Martyna 09-07-18
JUNIORKI C

1078 KOGUT  Julia 08-05-16
1079 RĄPAŁA  Karolina 08-04-02
1080 ROCKA  Maja 09-02-14
1081 SZAŁAJKO  Patrycja 07-07-18

KOBIETY

1082 BODNAR  Maja 05-05-11
1083 KRÓLICKA  Julia 04-05-02

ORL DUSZNIKI ZDRÓJ

JUNIORKI F

56 HOTAŁA  Wiktoria 14-02-06
57 LEWANDOWSKA  Julia 14-07-16
58 MILNIKIEL  Patrycja 14-01-26
59 MYLKA  Helena 15-08-15
60 PAŃCZYSZYN  Oliwia 14-12-24

JUNIORKI E

53 HARASIUK  Amelia 12-02-03
54 MILNIKIEL  Wiktoria 12-01-22
55 TURCHAN  Wiktoria 12-03-06

JUNIORKI D

47 HABERA  Roksana 09-11-12
48 HALEWSKA  Lili 10-03-04
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49 JABŁOŃSKA  Aleksandra 10-03-14
50 OSTROWSKA  Antonina 10-07-30
51 PAŃCZYSZYN  Amelia 09-08-18
52 ZIĘCINA  Natalia 10-06-12

JUNIORZY F

64 HABERA  Filip 15-06-19
JUNIORZY E

62 BARTOSIK  Szymon 11-11-20
63 HOTAŁA  Szymon 12-01-27

JUNIORZY D

61 WROŃSKI  Marcel 10-02-02
ORZEL ELBLAG

JUNIORKI C

1084 GÓRKA  Martyna 08-04-28
KOBIETY

1085 JAŻDŻYŃSKA  Ada 05-07-21
1086 NOWAKOWSKA  Amelia 07-03-30

JUNIORZY E

114 WOŹNICKI  Igor 13-03-16
JUNIORZY C

1087 HRYNIEWICZ  Tymon 08-03-27
1088 SOKOŁOWSKI  Oskar 08-03-24

MĘŻCZYŹNI

1089 OLAK  Jakub 06-12-20
STOCZ GDANSK

JUNIORKI E

67 ABBA  Michelle 13-03-18
68 GORAZDOWSKA  Aleksandra 12-09-29
69 PAJĄK  Antonina 11-11-15
70 RUMSZEWICZ  Karolina 12-03-21

JUNIORKI D

65 HAUPA  Julia 10-08-24
66 YÜKSEK  Zuzanna 10-06-23

JUNIORKI C

1090 ROMANOWSKA  Maria 08-02-28
KOBIETY

1091 BIELICKA  Natalia 06-10-03
1092 KOSTECKA  Wiktoria 06-03-22
1093 KOTOWSKA  Marta 06-06-28

JUNIORZY F

76 BANYŚ  Feliks 13-12-11
77 KWAPULIŃSKI  Michał 14-08-09

JUNIORZY E

74 JURKIEWICZ  Franciszek 12-03-15
75 MARCINKOWSKI  Filip 13-05-23

JUNIORZY D

71 MROZIŃSKI  Nikodem 11-06-20
72 PRĄTNICKI  Szymon 10-09-18
73 WYSOKIŃSKI  Paweł 11-03-04

JUNIORZY C

1094 MARSZAŁKOWSKI  Maksymilian 08-06-04
1095 SOLTAU  Oskar 08-09-24

MĘŻCZYŹNI

1096 DOŁKOWSKI  Jakub 06-01-16
1097 DOŁKOWSKI  Mateusz 06-01-16
1098 MUCHLADO  Adam 04-07-30

UKSJB BIALYSTOK

JUNIORKI D

78 ANGIELCZYK  Julia 10-09-30
79 DĄBROWSKA  Daria 10-12-08
80 JARMOC  Natalia 09-07-17
81 OSIPOWICZ  Gabriela 09-12-24
82 SKARŻYŃSKA  Anna 10-07-14

JUNIORZY D

83 CHOLEWA  Fabian 10-01-15
84 MAŁUS  Cyprian 09-09-07
85 MONACH  Antoni 09-10-17
86 MOSKWA  Nataniel 09-08-07

UKSSB BIALYSTOK

JUNIORKI D

87 MAKAREWICZ  Bianka 10-07-21
88 RYDZEWSKA  Julia 10-09-26
89 SOBIESIAK  Kornelia 09-09-04
90 SZTABIŃSKA  Gaja 09-09-17

JUNIORZY D

91 SZTABIŃSKI  Gniewosz 09-09-17
92 TYNIECKI  Kacper 10-10-25

WMKS OLSZTYN

JUNIORKI F

96 BURAKOWSKA  Antonina 14-08-28
JUNIORKI E

95 USSOWICZ  Anna 11-07-16
JUNIORKI D

93 PRZYBYŁA  Zuzanna 10-11-09
94 WIĘCEK  Anastazja 10-10-20

JUNIORKI C

1099 ANTONOWICZ  Patrycja 08-05-09
1100 TYBORSKA  Amelia 08-06-26
1101 WIĘCEK  Angelika 07-11-15

KOBIETY

1102 GĄTARSKA  Aleksandra 06-10-10
1103 KUCK  Magdalena 06-02-27

JUNIORZY C

1104 GÓRNICKI  Piotr 07-08-04
1105 RICHTER  Aleksander 08-05-22
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SVK SLOVAK REPUBLIC

SKMA PRESOV

JUNIORKI F

104 MICHALČIK  Darja 14-04-29
105 RITOCHOVA  Tereza 14-04-04
106 VEREŠPEJOVÁ  Vanesa 13-10-17

JUNIORKI E

98 CERVA  Lea 12-11-04
99 OCHLANOVA  Barbora 12-09-24

100 ORŠUĽÁKOVÁ  Natália 12-11-04
101 SINAYOVA  Tereza 12-01-02
102 SKLADANA  Michaela 12-08-05
103 ŠOLTESOVA  Sofia 12-12-04

JUNIORKI D

97 NEUPAUEROVÁ  Viktoria 10-10-28
JUNIORZY E

108 MIŠČÍK  Adam 13-05-16
JUNIORZY D

107 MAJIRSKÝ  Maroš 10-10-04

UKR UKRAINE

KHV KHARKIV

JUNIORKI D

109 MOISIEIEVA  Kateryna 10-11-02
110 TELITSYNA  Sofia 09-10-05

KOBIETY

1106 KREMER  Veronika 06-11-22
JUNIORZY E

112 MIKHNO  Makar 12-08-30
113 SMORODSKYI  Maksym 11-09-25

JUNIORZY D

111 KOVALENKO  Kirill 11-03-24
MĘŻCZYŹNI

1107 HAHATYK  Oleksandr 04-12-23
1108 KOZYKO  Dmytro 06-09-07
1109 MOSHENSKYI  Bohdan 04-05-03
1110 NEMIRO  Vladyslav 97-01-08
1111 POKROVSKYI  Dmytro 98-04-29
1112 TOPCHII  Maksym 05-09-02
1113 ZIKUNOV  Nikita 05-04-14
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1 dzień 3 lutego 2023
14:15 Rozjazdy Juniorki E
14:25 Rozjazdy Juniorzy E + F + Juniorki F
14:35 Rozjazdy Juniorki D
14:45 Rozjazdy Juniorzy D
14:55 Czyszczenie lodu
15:10 1 - 3 JUNIORKI F 333 m 3 x SERIE   Group: A; 5 per heat

4 JUNIORZY F 333 m 1 x SERIE   Group: A; 6 per heat
5 - 10 JUNIORKI E 500 m 6 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 6 per heat
11 - 12 JUNIORZY E 500 m 2 x SERIE   Group: A; 5 per heat
13 - 18 JUNIORKI D 1000 m 6 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 6 per heat
19 - 20 JUNIORZY D 1000 m 2 x SERIE   Group: A; 6 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu
21 - 23 JUNIORKI F 333 m 3 x FINAŁ   Group: A-C; 5 per heat
24 JUNIORZY F 333 m 1 x FINAŁ   Group: A; 6 per heat
25 - 30 JUNIORKI E 500 m 6 x FINAŁ   Group: A-F; 6 per heat
31 - 32 JUNIORZY E 500 m 2 x FINAŁ   Group: A-B; 5 per heat
33 - 38 JUNIORKI D 1000 m 6 x FINAŁ   Group: A-F; 6 per heat
39 - 40 JUNIORZY D 1000 m 2 x FINAŁ   Group: A-B; 6 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu
41 - 48 JUNIORKI D 500 m 8 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 5 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu
49 - 51 JUNIORKI F 111,12 m 3 x SERIE   Group: A; 5 per heat
52 JUNIORZY F 111,12 m 1 x SERIE   Group: A; 6 per heat
53 - 58 JUNIORKI E 222 m 6 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 6 per heat
59 - 60 JUNIORZY E 222 m 2 x SERIE   Group: A; 5 per heat
61 - 64 JUNIORKI D 500 m 4 x PÓŁFINAŁY   Group: A-B; 5 per heat
65 - 66 JUNIORZY D 500 m 2 x SERIE   Group: A; 6 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu
67 - 69 JUNIORKI F 111,12 m 3 x FINAŁ   Group: A-C; 5 per heat
70 JUNIORZY F 111,12 m 1 x FINAŁ   Group: A; 6 per heat
71 - 76 JUNIORKI E 222 m 6 x FINAŁ   Group: A-F; 6 per heat
77 - 78 JUNIORZY E 222 m 2 x FINAŁ   Group: A-B; 5 per heat
79 - 86 JUNIORKI D 500 m 8 x FINAŁ   Group: A-H; 5 per heat
87 - 88 JUNIORZY D 500 m 2 x FINAŁ   Group: A-B; 6 per heat

20:18 Koniec pierwszego dnia
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 2 dzień 4 lutego 2023
09:00 89 - 91 JUNIORKI F 222 m 3 x SERIE   Group: A; 5 per heat

92 JUNIORZY F 222 m 1 x SERIE   Group: A; 6 per heat
93 - 98 JUNIORKI E 333 m 6 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 6 per heat
99 - 100 JUNIORZY E 333 m 2 x SERIE   Group: A; 5 per heat
101 - 106 JUNIORKI D 777 m 6 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 6 per heat
107 - 108 JUNIORZY D 777 m 2 x SERIE   Group: A; 6 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu
109 - 111 JUNIORKI F 222 m 3 x FINAŁ   Group: A-C; 5 per heat
112 JUNIORZY F 222 m 1 x FINAŁ   Group: A; 6 per heat
113 - 118 JUNIORKI E 333 m 6 x FINAŁ   Group: A-F; 6 per heat
119 - 120 JUNIORZY E 333 m 2 x FINAŁ   Group: A-B; 5 per heat
121 - 126 JUNIORKI D 777 m 6 x FINAŁ   Group: A-F; 6 per heat
127 - 128 JUNIORZY D 777 m 2 x FINAŁ   Group: A-B; 6 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu
129 - 132 Sztafeta Juniorek E+D 2000 m 4 x FINAŁ   
133 - 134 Sztafeta Juniorów E+D 2000 m 2 x FINAŁ   

12:00 Przerwa obiadowa
13:30 Rozjazdy Juniorki C
13:40 Rozjazdy Juniorzy C
13:50 Rozjazdy Kobiety
14:00 Rozjazdy Mężczyźni
14:10 Czyszczenie lodu
14:30 135 - 137 JUNIORKI C 1500 m 3 x SERIE   Group: A; 8 per heat

138 - 139 JUNIORZY C 1500 m 2 x SERIE   Group: A; 7 per heat
140 - 144 KOBIETY 1500 m 5 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 7 per heat
145 - 149 MĘŻCZYŹNI 1500 m 5 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 7 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu
150 - 152 JUNIORKI C 1500 m 3 x FINAŁ   Group: A-C; 8 per heat
153 - 154 JUNIORZY C 1500 m 2 x FINAŁ   Group: A-B; 7 per heat
155 - 159 KOBIETY 1500 m 5 x FINAŁ   Group: A-E; 7 per heat
160 - 164 MĘŻCZYŹNI 1500 m 5 x FINAŁ   Group: A-E; 7 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu
165 - 168 JUNIORKI C 500 m 4 x SERIE   Group: A; 6 per heat
169 - 171 JUNIORZY C 500 m 3 x SERIE   Group: A; 5 per heat
172 - 178 KOBIETY 500 m 7 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 5 per heat
179 - 186 MĘŻCZYŹNI 500 m 8 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 5 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu
187 - 188 JUNIORKI C 500 m 2 x PÓŁFINAŁY   Group: A; 6 per heat
189 - 190 JUNIORZY C 500 m 2 x PÓŁFINAŁY   Group: A; 5 per heat
191 - 194 KOBIETY 500 m 4 x PÓŁFINAŁY   Group: A-B; 5 per heat
195 - 198 MĘŻCZYŹNI 500 m 4 x PÓŁFINAŁY   Group: A-B; 5 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu
199 - 202 JUNIORKI C 500 m 4 x FINAŁ   Group: A-D; 6 per heat
203 - 205 JUNIORZY C 500 m 3 x FINAŁ   Group: A-C; 5 per heat
206 - 212 KOBIETY 500 m 7 x FINAŁ   Group: A-G; 5 per heat
213 - 219 MĘŻCZYŹNI 500 m 7 x FINAŁ   Group: A-G; 5 per heat

21:00 Koniec drugiego dnia
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3 dzień 5 lutego 2023
08:00 220 - 223 JUNIORKI C 1000 m 4 x SERIE   Group: A; 6 per heat

224 - 226 JUNIORZY C 1000 m 3 x SERIE   Group: A; 5 per heat
227 - 233 KOBIETY 1000 m 7 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 5 per heat
234 - 240 MĘŻCZYŹNI 1000 m 7 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 5 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu
241 - 242 JUNIORKI C 1000 m 2 x PÓŁFINAŁY   Group: A; 6 per heat
243 - 244 JUNIORZY C 1000 m 2 x PÓŁFINAŁY   Group: A; 5 per heat
245 - 248 KOBIETY 1000 m 4 x PÓŁFINAŁY   Group: A-B; 5 per heat
249 - 252 MĘŻCZYŹNI 1000 m 4 x PÓŁFINAŁY   Group: A-B; 5 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu
253 - 256 JUNIORKI C 1000 m 4 x FINAŁ   Group: A-D; 6 per heat
257 - 259 JUNIORZY C 1000 m 3 x FINAŁ   Group: A-C; 5 per heat
260 - 266 KOBIETY 1000 m 7 x FINAŁ   Group: A-G; 5 per heat
267 - 273 MĘŻCZYŹNI 1000 m 7 x FINAŁ   Group: A-G; 5 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu
274 Sztafeta Mężczyzn 3000 m 1 x FINAŁ   
275 Sztafeta Kobiet 3000 m 1 x FINAŁ   
276 Sztafeta Juniorów C 2000 m 1 x FINAŁ   
277 Sztafeta Juniorek C 2000 m 1 x FINAŁ   

Zakończenie zawodów
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JUNIORKI F  SERIE  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  1 GROUP: A

1051. RITOCHOVA  Tereza SVK-SKMA 0:45.125

82. NOWAK  Wiktoria POL-ASRNC 0:50.597

603. PAŃCZYSZYN  Oliwia POL-ORL 0:51.930

154. MAJDZIK  Zuzanna POL-AZSO 0:57.453

965. BURAKOWSKA  Antonina POL-WMKS 1:00.105

HEAT:  2RACE:  2 GROUP: A

1041. MICHALČIK  Darja SVK-SKMA 0:41.460

562. HOTAŁA  Wiktoria POL-ORL 0:43.389

583. MILNIKIEL  Patrycja POL-ORL 0:52.868

174. URBAN  Wiktoria POL-AZSO 0:55.758

145. CZOPKA  Lena POL-AZSO 1:02.555

HEAT:  3RACE:  3 GROUP: A

571. LEWANDOWSKA  Julia POL-ORL 0:42.491

1062. VEREŠPEJOVÁ  Vanesa SVK-SKMA 0:43.190

463. OCHAŁA  Klara POL-MOSIR 0:45.523

594. MYLKA  Helena POL-ORL 0:57.488

165. RUT  Oliwia POL-AZSO 1:07.014

JUNIORZY F  SERIE  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  4 GROUP: A

371. DAWIEC  Piotr POL-KLO 0:45.912

192. JAŚNIEWICZ  Aleksander POL-AZSO 0:50.208

773. KWAPULIŃSKI  Michał POL-STOCZ 0:53.030

184. GRZEŚKOWIAK  Mateusz POL-AZSO 0:56.914

645. HABERA  Filip POL-ORL 0:57.184

766. BANYŚ  Feliks POL-STOCZ 1:05.738

JUNIORKI E  SERIE  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  5 GROUP: A

391. ABAKO  Wiktoria POL-MOSIR 0:57.349

322. KRUK  Małgorzata POL-JUV 0:58.184

993. OCHLANOVA  Barbora SVK-SKMA 1:03.006

254. SAKOWICZ  Judyta POL-GIZ 1:03.178

1035. ŠOLTESOVA  Sofia SVK-SKMA 1:04.490

536. HARASIUK  Amelia POL-ORL 1:06.958

HEAT:  2RACE:  6 GROUP: A

541. MILNIKIEL  Wiktoria POL-ORL 0:59.320

402. JAGNISZCZAK  Aleksandra POL-MOSIR 0:59.393

263. USZYŁŁO  Julia POL-GIZ 1:05.080

1014. SINAYOVA  Tereza adv.SVK-SKMA B1:12.670

7 STRZYŻ  Liliana no finishPOL-ASRNC -

43 STRZYŻOWSKA  Lena penaltyPOL-MOSIR -

HEAT:  3RACE:  7 GROUP: A

551. TURCHAN  Wiktoria POL-ORL 0:57.274

452. TOKARSKA  Lena POL-MOSIR 0:57.372

63. LUDWICKA  Antonina POL-ASRNC 0:57.500

314. GRABOWSKA  Eliza POL-JUV 0:58.572

445. SZAŁAJKO  Aleksandra POL-MOSIR 0:59.969

1006. ORŠUĽÁKOVÁ  Natália SVK-SKMA 1:00.217

HEAT:  4RACE:  8 GROUP: B

1021. SKLADANA  Michaela SVK-SKMA 1:05.239

682. GORAZDOWSKA  Aleksandra POL-STOCZ 1:20.335

133. VREULS  Evi POL-AZSO 1:21.158

124. OLOŚ  Teresa POL-AZSO 1:24.830

41 OPAR  Kornelia off trackPOL-MOSIR -

HEAT:  5RACE:  9 GROUP: B

421. RADOŻYCKA  Hanna POL-MOSIR 1:09.156

112. DZIWIS  Paulina POL-AZSO 1:12.671

703. RUMSZEWICZ  Karolina POL-STOCZ 1:12.879

244. DMYTRENKO  Uliana POL-GIZ 1:21.735

95. CZOPKA  Liliana POL-AZSO 1:28.767

HEAT:  6RACE:  10 GROUP: B

981. CERVA  Lea SVK-SKMA 1:07.577

692. PAJĄK  Antonina POL-STOCZ 1:10.122

673. ABBA  Michelle POL-STOCZ 1:13.620

954. USSOWICZ  Anna POL-WMKS 1:24.976

105. DYRYNDA  Natalia POL-AZSO 1:28.393

JUNIORZY E  SERIE  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  11 GROUP: A

1131. SMORODSKYI  Maksym UKR-KHV 0:57.509

632. HOTAŁA  Szymon POL-ORL 0:58.949

753. MARCINKOWSKI  Filip POL-STOCZ 1:00.840

364. WILAŃSKI  Ksawery POL-KLO 1:16.822

1145. WOŹNICKI  Igor POL-ORZEL 1:18.940

HEAT:  2RACE:  12 GROUP: A

621. BARTOSIK  Szymon POL-ORL 0:59.357

1122. MIKHNO  Makar UKR-KHV 0:59.456

1083. MIŠČÍK  Adam SVK-SKMA 1:07.487

744. JURKIEWICZ  Franciszek POL-STOCZ 1:11.008

355. HYTEL  Tymoteusz POL-KLO 1:23.580
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JUNIORKI D  SERIE  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  13 GROUP: A

521. ZIĘCINA  Natalia POL-ORL 1:52.956

42. KOBUS  Agata POL-ASRNC 1:53.878

812. OSIPOWICZ  Gabriela POL-UKSJB 1:53.878

904. SZTABIŃSKA  Gaja POL-UKSSB 1:55.848

305. MANACHES  Dominika POL-JUV 1:56.286

236. WAWER  Julia POL-GIZ 2:00.307

HEAT:  2RACE:  14 GROUP: A

1091. MOISIEIEVA  Kateryna UKR-KHV 1:51.004

492. JABŁOŃSKA  Aleksandra POL-ORL 1:51.110

203. MICHALSKA  Nicola POL-BLYSKT 1:54.135

884. RYDZEWSKA  Julia POL-UKSSB 1:54.664

505. OSTROWSKA  Antonina POL-ORL 1:54.702

666. YÜKSEK  Zuzanna POL-STOCZ 2:02.033

HEAT:  3RACE:  15 GROUP: A

801. JARMOC  Natalia POL-UKSJB 1:52.611

512. PAŃCZYSZYN  Amelia POL-ORL 1:52.783

873. MAKAREWICZ  Bianka POL-UKSSB 1:55.446

1104. TELITSYNA  Sofia UKR-KHV 1:56.264

25. CZECH  Dominika POL-ASRNC 1:56.590

22 SŁOWIKOWSKA  Anna off trackPOL-GIZ -

HEAT:  4RACE:  16 GROUP: B

291. GRODZKA  Maja POL-JUV 2:01.174

822. SKARŻYŃSKA  Anna POL-UKSJB 2:01.676

893. SOBIESIAK  Kornelia POL-UKSSB 2:04.558

334. WRONA  Lena POL-KLO 2:05.781

15. BIŁYK  Pola POL-ASRNC 2:05.907

976. NEUPAUEROVÁ  Viktoria SVK-SKMA 2:23.058

HEAT:  5RACE:  17 GROUP: B

381. TARGOWSKA  Martyna POL-MOSIR 2:01.803

282. DRYL  Pola POL-JUV 2:02.231

473. HABERA  Roksana POL-ORL 2:07.290

784. ANGIELCZYK  Julia POL-UKSJB 2:07.941

935. PRZYBYŁA  Zuzanna POL-WMKS 2:08.194

36. DUDEK  Wiktoria POL-ASRNC 2:13.111

657. HAUPA  Julia POL-STOCZ 2:47.174

HEAT:  6RACE:  18 GROUP: B

51. SOCHA  Magdalena POL-ASRNC 2:03.438

272. BIELONKO  Marta POL-JUV 2:03.535

793. DĄBROWSKA  Daria POL-UKSJB 2:04.268

214. PIĄTEK  Zofia POL-GIZ 2:10.347

345. ZYGADŁO  Zofia POL-KLO 2:11.837

486. HALEWSKA  Lili POL-ORL 2:17.154

947. WIĘCEK  Anastazja POL-WMKS 2:17.425

JUNIORZY D  SERIE  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  19 GROUP: A

841. MAŁUS  Cyprian POL-UKSJB 1:53.377

1112. KOVALENKO  Kirill UKR-KHV 1:54.108

733. WYSOKIŃSKI  Paweł POL-STOCZ 1:54.424

924. TYNIECKI  Kacper POL-UKSSB 1:58.362

835. CHOLEWA  Fabian POL-UKSJB 2:00.998

716. MROZIŃSKI  Nikodem POL-STOCZ 2:11.778

HEAT:  2RACE:  20 GROUP: A

721. PRĄTNICKI  Szymon POL-STOCZ 1:53.712

862. MOSKWA  Nataniel POL-UKSJB 1:53.756

853. MONACH  Antoni POL-UKSJB 1:55.048

914. SZTABIŃSKI  Gniewosz POL-UKSSB 2:12.605

1075. MAJIRSKÝ  Maroš SVK-SKMA 2:13.454

616. WROŃSKI  Marcel POL-ORL 2:16.994

JUNIORKI F  FINAŁ  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  21 GROUP: C

961. BURAKOWSKA  Antonina POL-WMKS 0:50.777

592. MYLKA  Helena POL-ORL 0:56.772

143. CZOPKA  Lena POL-AZSO 1:03.682

154. MAJDZIK  Zuzanna POL-AZSO 1:05.223

165. RUT  Oliwia POL-AZSO 1:08.196

HEAT:  2RACE:  22 GROUP: B

81. NOWAK  Wiktoria POL-ASRNC 0:51.328 3

172. URBAN  Wiktoria POL-AZSO 0:51.412 2

603. PAŃCZYSZYN  Oliwia POL-ORL 0:52.614 1

584. MILNIKIEL  Patrycja POL-ORL 0:52.883

465. OCHAŁA  Klara POL-MOSIR 0:52.950

HEAT:  3RACE:  23 GROUP: A

1041. MICHALČIK  Darja SVK-SKMA 0:40.452 34

572. LEWANDOWSKA  Julia POL-ORL 0:41.394 21

1063. VEREŠPEJOVÁ  Vanesa SVK-SKMA 0:43.143 13

1054. RITOCHOVA  Tereza SVK-SKMA 0:43.339 8

565. HOTAŁA  Wiktoria POL-ORL 0:43.561 5

JUNIORZY F  FINAŁ  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  24 GROUP: A

371. DAWIEC  Piotr POL-KLO 0:46.206 34

192. JAŚNIEWICZ  Aleksander POL-AZSO 0:49.520 21

